Results for Ward Junior Home International 2019 Individual 12 October 19 - Cassy Water

Position

Name
1/Tommy Heap
2 Jamie Lightfoot
3 Ben Costick
4|Joshua Hoare
5 Adam Barrie
6 Jake O'Donnell
7 James Hammond
8|Reuben Lawson
9|Freddie Lake
10 Sam Bartlett
11|Oscar Rowe
12 Oliver O'Kane
13|Jonas Newey
Freddie Kingsland
Daire O'Brien

1 Joe Hudd

2|Jim Bailey

3 Sam Griffin

4 Angus lvory

5 Adam Conway

6 Joel Gooch

7 Joe Sunley

8 Eoghan Whelan

9 Ewan Musgrave
10 Daniel Earnshaw
11| Liam Cotter
12 Harry Thomas
13 Cuan Riordan
14 William Lake

1 Matthew Gooch
2 Flurry Grierson
3|Peter Molloy
4|William Thomas
5 Louis MacMillan
6|Daniel Campbell
7 David Bunn
8 Stanley Heap
9|Thomas Howell
10 Peter Reed
11 Aiden McCullough
12 Andrew Elwood
13 Darragh Hoare
14 Quinlan Silk
15 Philip Wood

Class
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14

M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18

BOYS INDIVIDUAL TOTALS

Country
ENG
ENG
ENG
IRL
SCO
ENG
SCO
WAL
WAL
SCO
IRL
IRL
SCO
WAL
IRL

ENG
ENG
SCO
SCO
ENG
SCO
ENG
IRL
ENG
IRL
IRL
WAL
IRL
WAL

SCO
ENG
SCO
WAL
SCO
SCO
ENG
ENG
ENG
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
WAL
WAL

RaceTime
00:31:41
00:33:24
00:35:01
00:35:50
00:36:06
00:36:12
00:36:25
00:40:31
00:43:39
00:45:35
00:46:34
00:52:25
00:53:34

wl

m2

00:43:55
00:45:48
00:49:17
00:50:01
00:52:10
00:55:07
00:56:25
00:57:33
00:57:47
00:59:49
01:04:26
01:07:06
01:09:36
01:14:42

00:52:25
00:53:43
00:59:35
01:04:36
01:04:37
01:10:25
01:11:14
01:14:11
01:14:43
01:17:43
01:17:52
01:18:24
01:21:27
01:57:23
02:16:27

ENG

ENG

IRE SCO WAL
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

IRE SCO WAL
41 19 34 14



Position

Name
1 Isobel Howard
2 Alice Kemsley
3 Faith Kenyon
4|lssy Sunley
5 Catriona Chapman
6 Daisy Rennie
7|Sarah Darley
8|Jessica Ward
9 Tegan Frampton
10 Emily Rowe
11 Zane Kramina
12 Clodagh O'Donnell
13 Sinead Young

1 Rachel Brown
2 Caitlin Irving
3 Rachel Duckworth
4 Pippa Carcas
5|Anna Harris
6 Hannah Kingham
7|Scarlet Heap
8 Anna Cox
9|Rebecca Ward
10 Meadow McCauley
11 Hannah Thomas
12 Holly Stogdell
13 Sinead Kearns
14 Catherine Joyce

1 Eilidh Campbell
2 Megan Keith
3 Anika Schwarze
4|Lizzie Stansfield
5 Alice Wilson
6|Rosie Spencer
7 Evie Conway
8|Ffion Jones
9/|Aoife O'Sullivan
10 Chloe Cracknell
11 Jordan Pim
12 Cliodhna Donaghy
13 Jasmine Silk
14 Rachel Collins

Class
W14
W14
W14
W14
W14
W14
W14
W14
W14
W14
W14
W14
W14

W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16

W18
W18
W18
W18
W18
W18
W18
W18
W18
W18
W18
W18
W18
W18

GIRLS INDIVIDUAL TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL TOTALS

Country  RaceTime ENG IRE SCO WAL

SCO 00:28:51 8

SCO 00:29:48 7

SCO 00:34:17

ENG 00:34:26 6

SCO 00:36:41

ENG 00:39:44 5

ENG 00:44:02

WAL 00:44:16 4
ENG 00:48:30

IRL 00:49:04 3

IRL 00:52:21 2

IRL 01:03:19

IRL 01:10:31

SCO 00:38:08 8

ENG 00:42:20 7

ENG 00:42:53 6

SCO 00:51:32 5

ENG 00:52:21

SCO 00:53:29

ENG 00:53:48

SCO 00:55:13

WAL 00:57:05 4
IRL 00:58:30 3

WAL 01:14:33 2
WAL 01:22:19

IRL 01:50:10 1

IRL 01:54:18

SCO 01:02:39 8

SCO 01:05:17 7

ENG 01:10:15 6

SCO 01:13:14

SCO 01:25:22

ENG 01:32:21 5

ENG 01:33:32

WAL 01:37:56 4
IRL 01:41:13 3

ENG 01:43:15

IRL 01:49:12 2

IRL 01:53:29

WAL 02:09:14 1
IRL 02:21:04

ENG IRE SCO WAL
35 14 43 15

76 33 77 29



